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Disclaimer

u Thefollowing pages contain projections & estimates of fina
iInformation as well as market and product developments f
periods. These projections & estimates are based on info
currently available which we believe to be reliable, but th
risks and uncertainties.

u Ouractual results of operations and financial condition may
significantly from those contained in the projections & estim
These projections & estimates should not be interpretedeg
binding commitments, but rather d&exibleinformation subj
change occasionally.
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Company Profile

u Establishedate:Nov.28013
1 President) Vincent Hsu
. Paid in Capitél NT$237mn

1 Main Businedd DC brushless cooling fatevelopment,
manufacturing and sales

u Highlights: Sun Max tee world's leading provider afaming
PC cooling fans with tailonade and high efficient produc
And It Is aiming at the niche market ex: green engrgy
automotive anagaming NB
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Major Producs

Major Roducts

CoolingFanfor VGAcard, power supply, computer cases, C&ddler and other customizegroducts
DCFanfor automotive (coolingor ventilation), industrialapplication(inverter andtransformercooling
home appliances, etc.

D) POWERLOGIC

We always make the cooling system cool

Most Exitreme Products

Silent. Powerful and efficient.
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Supply C

Heat pipe

th—chiang, Mowvark, Haibao Y,
ﬂl:w material supply [upstream
Bearing
NMEB, ISC, Porite Taiwan,
Fu En Xi

Plastic materials
Shinkong, Chang Chun

Group, Bayer,
Hwa Shyang, Axko,
IC
SANYO, AMTEK, Melexis,
Eilhk

-
g

hain of Cooling System

/C;O“ ng mold factorv\

{mid stream/)
Auras
Chaun-Choung

Technology
Asia Vital

Components
Yung Teng

: CoolerMaster :

Parts assembly factory
(mid-stream)
Fans
SUN MAX, Everflow,
FirstDo
Midec, NMB, Sunon,
Delta

Cooling module ordering

Cooling module

- shipping

Mon-module direct

tra action

Products designed and developed with help of power and
graphics card brand vendors.

U Major Clients include firdtier graphis card brandsuchasASUSMSI, Gigabyte, and EVGFeproductlinescover the majo

mid- to high-endpc cooling . All the products are saleveloped withoutstanding quality

U The totaldemandfor mid-to high endgraphics cardincreasedsignificantly. The main reasons are as followsp@bulareS
on-line gameswith high-quality picture and sound effects; (2ZKresolutionbeconesthe mainstream; (3) the emergenc

reality application.
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é;nstream applicatio
industry
(downstream)

PC

Other electronic products

Industrial control
commercial equipment

Internet communication
equipment

Home appliances

Vehicle use

N _




Product MiX(by Applications)

Industrial & Home
Appliances
A

Industrial & Automotive & 2017 1
2018 1Q Home Appliances Others Q

6% 1%
Communication
6%

Automotive &
Others

Communication 204

4%

Gaming PC
78%

Gaming PC
86%
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20181QIncome Statement (YoY)

(NT$Thousand}
Total Revenue
Gross Profit
Operation Expenses
Operation Income
Non-Op Income
Pre-Tax Profit

Net Income

EPS (NT$)

ﬁm EL&E,; ' : http://www.sun

20181Q
419,808
112,438
41,033
71,405
-13,698
57,707
34,189

1.44

-max.com.tw

%
100%
27%
10%
17%
-3%
14%

8%

20171Q
213,417
58,424
36,053
22,371
5,455
16,916
9,926

0.54

Unit: NT$ Thousands/ N

%
100%
27%
17%
10%
-3%
7%

5%

YoY (%)
97%
92%
14%

219%

241%

244%



2018 1Q Income Statemen@QoQ)

Unit; NT$ Thousands/ N

(NT$Thousand} 2018 1Q % 20174Q % QoQ%)
Total Revenue 419,808 100% 423.28¢ 100%

Gross Profit 112,438 27% 110.50¢ 26%

Operation Expenses 41,033 10% 62,18¢ 15%

Operation Income 71,405 17% 48,327 11% 48%
Non-Op Income -13,698 -3% -8.56¢€ -2%

Pre-Tax Profit 57,707 14% 39,757 9% 45%
Net Income 34,189 8% 25.032 6% 37%
EPS (NT$ ) 1.44 1.18
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Dividend-Policy v

Unit: NT$ 10
9

8

7

6

mEPS 5
m Dividend 4
3

2

1

0

EPS 4.26
Dividend 2.00
Cash Div 2.00
Stock Div B
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Vertical Integration

Product

Development

Mold development

Production
order

SMT
processing

QC >

—FVERLEG(

A

Plastic
Injection

Impeller

processing

Motor

processing

product

http://www.sun

LeadWire
processing

QC

-max.com.tw

asnoy ul ssadoud || ‘uoneibajulesiiap

Leadingorofessionalvendorin cooling
To improve managementof the cost,
and transportation Sun Max highly
production procesgs and key resou
productdesign,mold development plastici
processing,motor processing,and transpo
vertical integration helpsto maintainthe prod
and to provide all customersthe comprehensi
technology applications It also helps the
significantlyshortenthe new products dev
productionin responseto the rapidly ch
the IT industry, and effectively imp
satisfactionand core competitive
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eSports Market Future Outlook

ESPORTS REVENUE GROWTH
GLOBAL | 2015, 2016, 2017, 2020

® TOTAL REVENUES
(MEDIA RIGHTS, ADVERTISING, SPONSCORSHIP,
MERCHAMDISE & TICKETS, GAME PUBLISHER FEES)

® BRAND INVESTMENT REVENUES
(MEDIA RIGHTS, ADVERTISING, SPONSORSHIF)

TOTAL
REVEMUES

+35.6%

CAGR
20M15-2020

TOTAL
REVEMUES

+41.3%
Yoy

TOTAL
REVEMUES

+51.7%
Yoy

2017 2020

U NewZoaresearch shows tha@017 globaleSportmarket scale was USEI96 million and is expecte
to USD 1,488 million by 2020. The CAGRO15 - 2020 is approximatelgt 35.6%.

V eSportNB brands
V eSportPCgraphiccards
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Graphics Card Industry Future Outlook

*Gamingcomputers and peripheral equipment industries
grow rapidly 5|
*eSportgames, screen resolution, virtual reality applications j | . . . - !
areincreasing Q4'14Q1'1502'15Q3'15Q4'15Q1'1602'16Q3'16Q4'16Q1'17Q2'17Q3'17Q4'17
-High End AIB(Ada-Board) accounts for 44% of the global

GPU market share Desktop PC s \IB attach rate
-Screen and game resolution are significantly increasing = Poly. (Desktop PC) = Poly. (AIB attach rate)
-Mature 4K technology gears up the graphics card performance sourcel) JPR(

ﬁm EL&E,; ': http://www.sun  -max.com.tw



Road Map of VR Application

20152018 20182023 20232030

Gaming (VR) Interaction( VR/AR) Commerce(VR/AR)
VR Helmet AR/VR Housing Shopping And
Gaming PC 3D/4D Retail Industry
eSports InteractionTools

Market Value(E) Market Value(E) Market Value(E)

USD8 billion USD68 billion USD600billion

GartnerResearclsuggestd/R/ARapplicationswill graduallyexpand
from gamingto commercialapplications The number of devices
embeddedwith the graphicscard will also sequentiallyincrease
Sun Max will continue to developthe new productsin the GPU

coolingsystem

VRapplication video games,digital entertainment (televisionand
interactive exhibitions, education,

movies), live concerts,
communicationmedical,military
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VR/AR market could potentially grow to the size
of the current smartphone market
in USD bin
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® Hardware Software & Services M-commerce/e-commerce

Source: Gartner
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R&DRoad Map Autemotive Application

|
Application 2017 | 2018 :2019 2020 2021 2022

|

AVN |—
0 > | |

E= HVAC ﬁ .
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S | Charging > !
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Seat => '
|:'I > |
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T
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Verification I

mmd> | Small Size Low Power|—>| Medium/Large Size High Power

Mass

-_Pmdlﬁtlin AVN:Audio Vided\avigation
ﬁkﬂ".@.". htp:/www.sun - -max.com.tw HVAC Heating, Ventilation and







